OP \$240.00 4384429

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM416009

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VisagePro USA, LLC		02/11/2017	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Iso International, LLC	
Street Address:	1712 Pioneer Ave Ste. 201	
City:	Cheyenne	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82001	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: WYOMING	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4384429	CANNACEUTICALS
Registration Number:	4411518	CBD NATURALS
Registration Number:	5104687	NANOBUCHA
Serial Number:	87117243	C-MD
Serial Number:	87084118	CEBIDIOL
Serial Number:	87033699	HENEPLEX
Serial Number:	86729011	ISODIOL
Serial Number:	86856964	RAPIDCBD
Serial Number:	87032164	THC FREE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 310-774-00

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 424-781-0988

Email: daphneblaw@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Daphne Bass **Address Line 1:** 921 26th St.

Address Line 4: Santa Monica, CALIFORNIA 90403

TRADEMARK REEL: 005987 FRAME: 0858

900394918

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daphne Sheridan Bass	
SIGNATURE:	/daphne sheridan bass/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/14/2017	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=Assign.VP LLC - ISO Int'l. LLC 021117#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005987 FRAME: 0859

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This Agreement is made and entered as of this 11th day of February, 2017 ("Effective Date") by and between Visage Pro USA LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of California, located at 3246 Grey Hawk Court, Carlsbad, CA 92010 ("Assignor") and ISO International LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of Wyoming, located at 1712 Pioneer Ave., Ste. 201, Cheyenne, WY 82001 "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has used the trademarks as set forth in the attached Exhibit "A" (hereinafter referred to as "the said marks"); the applications of which have been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring any and all rights that Assignor may have in and to the said marks and the registrations therefor, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the said marks are used and which is symbolized by the said marks, along with the right to recover damages and profits for past infringements thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said marks and the registrations therefor for the United States and throughout the world together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the said marks are used and which is symbolized by the said marks, along with the right to recover for damages and profits for past infringements thereof;

Assignor agrees to execute and deliver at the request of the Assignee, all papers, instruments, and assignments, and to perform any other reasonable acts the Assignee may require in order to vest the Assignor's rights, title, and interest in and to the said mark in the Assignee and/or to provide evidence to support any of the foregoing in the event such evidence is deemed necessary by the Assignee, to the extent such evidence is in the possession or control of Assignor.

ASSIGNOR Visage Pro USA LLC

Date: February 11, 2017

RECORDED: 02/14/2017

By: Sherrie Berry-Kromis
Chief Executive Officer
Visage Pro USA LLC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005987 FRAME: 0860